
Halbmarathon (21 km)  am  31.12.2016

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 523 GUEHRAR, Stephane Team Dénivelé + Saverne M3081 1 1 : 1 3 : 0 6 
2 475 HILPERT, Patrick LG Region Karlsruhe M3083 2 1 : 1 4 : 5 9 
3 469 GANNE, Christophe ANA SG/LA WANTZENAU M3086 3 1 : 1 7 : 3 6 
4 492 LÜTZERATH, Frank Reichental M3086 4 1 : 2 1 : 0 5 
5 406 BAIER, PATRICK Twickenham, LONDON, UK M4072 1 1 : 2 3 : 2 2 
6 534 TUTSCH, Felix Tri-Team SSV Ettlingen M4073 2 1 : 2 4 : 3 8 
7 493 FEIST , Felix LG Region Karlsruhe MU2099 1 1 : 2 5 : 0 9 
8 457 FÄRBER, Thomas Software AG Team DSW 12 M3077 5 1 : 2 5 : 3 4 
9 488 HANDSCHUH, Markus Denzlingen M4075 3 1 : 2 5 : 4 0 

10 400 NOVAK, Ervin M3082 6 1 : 2 6 : 1 5 
11 474 WEIBEL, Loïc ASPTT STRASBOURG TRI M3084 7 1 : 2 6 : 3 9 
12 410 BEIER, Ralf ALV Mainz M2090 1 1 : 2 6 : 4 3 
13 402 JOACHIMSTHALER, Rene Kinetic Hardliners M3085 8 1 : 2 8 : 4 2 
14 526 WILT, Olivier CAP LIBERTE DETTWILLER M4072 4 1 : 2 8 : 4 4 
15 434 FITTERER, Roland Rotherma/Bad Rotenfels M5066 1 1 : 3 0 : 4 5 
16 456 ROTTWEILER, Oliver TV Eutingen M4070 5 1 : 3 0 : 4 8 
17 487 KRIEGER, Benjamin MU2000 2 1 : 3 0 : 5 0 
18 519 RIEHL, Manuel Kutzenhausen M4074 6 1 : 3 1 : 1 2 
19 479 EGNER, Manuel Lauf mit Markus M2096 2 1 : 3 2 : 3 3 
20 542 FRIETSCH, Michael FC Varnhalt M2087 3 1 : 3 2 : 4 4 
21 470 GSTALTER , Pierre-Louis Strasbourg FRANKREICH MU2001 3 1 : 3 2 : 5 9 
22 466 DEUTSCHMANN, Marc Athletic des vosges du Nord M3078 9 1 : 3 4 : 3 8 
23 520 GERBER, Stefan TV Bühlertal M3081 10 1 : 3 5 : 3 5 
24 528 GUMBRECHT, Alwin TV Rheinzabern MS56 1 1 : 3 5 : 4 6 
25 524 KROMMENACKER, Brice ASSA M3081 11 1 : 3 6 : 0 1 
26 516 REITH, Heinz Lauf mit Markus M5059 2 1 : 3 6 : 1 6 
27 541 HAGENUNGER, Daniel SC Yburg M3082 12 1 : 3 6 : 2 7 
28 489 SEIBOLD, Stefan TV Kuppenheim M4072 7 1 : 3 6 : 3 8 
29 501 FISCHER, Matthias Offenburg M4076 8 1 : 3 7 : 1 9 
30 498 BIEN, Notker Lörrach M5066 3 1 : 3 8 : 1 3 
31 438 RÜTTEN, Michael Tri-Team SSV Ettlingen M4067 9 1 : 3 8 : 2 6 
32 437 KUNZ, Kirsten Tri-Team SSV Ettlingen W4071 1 1 : 3 9 : 1 2 
33 480 EGNER, Bruno Lauf mit Markus M5062 4 1 : 3 9 : 1 5 
34 481 SIEGEL, Christian Drusenheim M5065 5 1 : 3 9 : 4 3 
35 454 OBERLE, Klaus Sasbachwalden M2087 4 1 : 4 0 : 1 9 
36 418 GOTTRI, Pascal Dow France M5063 6 1 : 4 0 : 4 8 
37 419 DIEBOLD, Alain Gambsheim M4075 10 1 : 4 1 : 2 0 
38 494 KIEFFER, Christian Konsanus M4075 11 1 : 4 1 : 2 7 
39 540 KULD, Felicitas SSC Karlsruhe WS54 1 1 : 4 1 : 5 6 
40 504 MÖHRMANN, Nikolas Gernsbach M2092 5 1 : 4 2 : 2 3 
41 446 PFETZINGER, Annick CAP liberté Dettwiller W5061 1 1 : 4 2 : 2 8 
42 460 DREHER, Frank Lauf mit Markus M3077 13 1 : 4 2 : 4 2 
43 465 GRESS, Stephane Athletic des vosges du Nord M4073 12 1 : 4 2 : 5 5 
44 483 SCHORIES, Stephanie AS CE FRANCE 2 W4073 2 1 : 4 3 : 1 1 
45 482 MICHEL, Thierry AS CE FRANCE 2 M4067 13 1 : 4 3 : 1 3 
46 539 HARIANTO, Irwan LSG Karlsruhe MS51 2 1 : 4 3 : 1 6 
47 471 SINDONINO , Raphael Pompiers SELTZ M4073 14 1 : 4 3 : 2 5 
48 513 SEIFFERT, Cati Team Leistungsdiagnostik.de W5066 2 1 : 4 3 : 2 9 
49 429 GIBIS, Georg Team Leistungsdiagnostik.de M5057 7 1 : 4 3 : 3 4 
50 477 GILLES, Matthias PSKarlsruhe TRIATHLON M3081 14 1 : 4 3 : 4 6 
51 476 HÜBNER, Thomas Baden-Baden M3077 15 1 : 4 3 : 4 9 
52 496 ALBÉNÉSIUS , Régis Coureurs dun Hattgau M3079 16 1 : 4 4 : 3 3 
53 467 APPEL, Nicolas Athletic des vosges du Nord M2088 6 1 : 4 4 : 3 7 
54 426 SCHNEIDER, Bernhard M2087 7 1 : 4 5 : 0 0 
55 425 KNAM, Alexander Tri-Team SSV Ettlingen M4074 15 1 : 4 5 : 0 7 
56 545 LITTNER, Kathrin Laufendhelfen.de W4070 3 1 : 4 5 : 5 0 
57 448 ROTHE, Steffen Laufendhelfen.de M5063 8 1 : 4 5 : 5 2 
58 468 SCHULER, Thierry SG Stern Rastatt M5061 9 1 : 4 6 : 1 1 
59 403 HEIMBURGER, Cornelia SG Stern Gaggenau W2091 1 1 : 4 6 : 1 3 
60 510 LICHTBLAU, Martin TV Tiefenbronn MS54 3 1 : 4 6 : 2 9 
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Laufwelt Silvesterlauf der RSG Ried Rastatt



Halbmarathon (21 km)  am  31.12.2016

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

61 439 FRANK, Reiner SG Stern Rastatt M5060 10 1 : 4 7 : 2 9 
62 441 BRÜNISHOLZ, Christian ROS M3081 17 1 : 4 7 : 3 5 
63 411 DILLMANN, Heinz SC Beerfelden M5061 11 1 : 4 8 : 2 4 
64 413 STEINHART, Melanie SV staufenberg W3080 1 1 : 4 8 : 2 6 
65 484 STAMM, Katja Zweibrücken W3080 2 1 : 4 8 : 2 8 
66 432 SKOKAN, Wolfram Gaggenau M5060 12 1 : 4 9 : 1 2 
67 532 VOLZ, Michael Baden-Baden M4071 16 1 : 4 9 : 3 0 
68 486 BRECKEL, Thomas Freiburg M4071 17 1 : 4 9 : 4 1 
69 509 EHRHART, Ghillain M2093 8 1 : 4 9 : 4 5 
70 522 FLOEREN, Christian Trteam SSV Ettlingen M5062 13 1 : 5 0 : 1 5 
71 436 KNABE, Andreas LT Rheinhessen-Pfalz M5062 14 1 : 5 0 : 4 0 
72 449 SIEBERT, Andreas Laufendhelfen.de M5060 15 1 : 5 0 : 4 3 
73 521 IGEL, Stéphane LMT M3080 18 1 : 5 0 : 4 7 
74 527 MÖWALD, Reiner Gutsmuthrennsteiglaufverein M4071 18 1 : 5 0 : 4 8 
75 421 HAMSTRA, Klaas Laufwelt.de M5062 16 1 : 5 1 : 1 0 
76 535 BRENCKLE, Raphael Brasserie du Garcon Pointue M4074 19 1 : 5 1 : 5 8 
77 544 MAISCH, Klaus VLG Maximiliansau M5066 17 1 : 5 2 : 5 1 
78 503 MAYER, Tom Gottmadingen MU2098 4 1 : 5 3 : 1 2 
79 485 BEUCHERT, Matthias Gaggenau M4067 20 1 : 5 3 : 1 4 
80 458 SCHNEIDER, Michael V. Burn M4067 21 1 : 5 3 : 4 4 
81 505 FAIGLE, Franz Team Chili Gaggenau M5066 18 1 : 5 4 : 0 5 
82 529 SCHMIDT, Klaus TV Rheinzabern M5060 19 1 : 5 4 : 4 6 
83 517 SCHNEIDER, Frank Ski-Club Stabil e.V. Weingarten M4067 22 1 : 5 4 : 4 7 
84 518 WUTZKE, Alexander Ski-Club Stabil e.V. Weingarten M4069 23 1 : 5 4 : 4 8 
85 478 LUTZ, Daniel Muggensturm M3082 19 1 : 5 5 : 3 3 
86 536 BAGSHAN, David Bad Schönborn M4067 24 1 : 5 5 : 3 7 
87 435 AUXEL, Bärbel TV Kieselbronn W5059 3 1 : 5 5 : 5 4 
88 412 RUKSAITIENE, Birute Beerfelden W4067 4 1 : 5 6 : 2 9 
89 531 WAGNER, Hannes TV Kuppenheim M5057 20 1 : 5 7 : 1 1 
90 427 SCHNEIDER, Claudia W2089 2 1 : 5 8 : 4 3 
91 401 FETT, Volker TV Bretten M5057 21 1 : 5 9 : 4 9 
92 533 SCHMICH, Siegfried Baden-Baden M5060 22 2 : 0 1 : 1 0 
93 514 GEISSERT, Chantal Haguenau W4070 5 2 : 0 1 : 1 8 
94 515 MADI, Jojot Betschdorf M4071 25 2 : 0 1 : 2 0 
95 428 REINKE, Ronald Lt ettlingen MS54 4 2 : 0 1 : 3 0 
96 497 DONIUS, Fabienne 0 W5058 4 2 : 0 1 : 5 4 
97 512 SCHALLER, Maurice Bischwiller M5057 23 2 : 0 1 : 5 5 
98 433 PETZOLD, Annette Laufwelt Rastatt W4069 6 2 : 0 2 : 0 1 
99 423 SCHNEIDER, Michael Laufwelt M4071 26 2 : 0 2 : 0 4 

100 490 BENTZ, Janina TV Rheinzabern W3083 3 2 : 0 2 : 0 6 
101 462 SCHNEPF, Julian Muggensturm M2089 9 2 : 0 2 : 3 3 
102 444 MERKEL, Norman Laufwelt M2087 10 2 : 0 2 : 3 4 
103 502 SCHORK, Klemens TSG Niefern M5057 24 2 : 0 2 : 5 2 
104 424 KORNUTA, Arnold Baden-Baden M2087 11 2 : 0 5 : 4 6 
105 508 WEISSMULLER, Nathalie Athlée Vendenheim W4073 7 2 : 0 7 : 3 6 
106 507 ZIMMERLIN, Tobie Athlée Vendenheim M4072 27 2 : 0 7 : 3 8 
107 408 HASENPUSCH, Niklas Karlsruhe M2096 12 2 : 0 8 : 0 6 
108 407 HASENPUSCH, Matthias Kraichgau Triathlon e.V. M4067 28 2 : 0 8 : 0 9 
109 453 OTTE, Maximilian MU2000 5 2 : 0 9 : 4 5 
110 452 OTTE, Lars M4069 29 2 : 0 9 : 4 7 
111 511 METZNER, Annelie Gaggenau WS53 2 2 : 1 0 : 4 4 
112 506 KORELL, Monika TB Wilferdingen W4072 8 2 : 1 1 : 0 3 
113 459 DONISCHAL, Xavier Kingersheim M5059 25 2 : 1 1 : 1 4 
114 525 SIEBEL, Judith TSB Ravensburg W3086 4 2 : 1 1 : 1 7 
115 538 BAGSHAN, NACIYE Bad Schönborn W5063 5 2 : 1 2 : 3 9 
116 530 FELSER, Klaus TV Rheinzabern MS46 5 2 : 1 5 : 4 5 
117 537 BINGÖL, Kadim Düsseldorf MS56 6 2 : 1 8 : 3 6 
118 543 RIEMERSMA, Pieter Stutensee MS48 7 2 : 1 9 : 0 4 
119 491 LÜTZERATH, Gerd Reichental MS52 8 2 : 1 9 : 4 0 
120 461 DE JONG, Jacques Baden-Baden MS46 9 2 : 3 5 : 5 5 
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Halbmarathon (21 km)  am  31.12.2016

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort
121 431 SCHALLER, Robert Sinzheim MS39 10 2 : 4 8 : 0 0 

Halbmarathon (21 km)  am  31.12.2016

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 523 GUEHRAR, Stephane Team Dénivelé + Saverne M3081 1 1 : 1 3 : 0 6 
2 475 HILPERT, Patrick LG Region Karlsruhe M3083 2 1 : 1 4 : 5 9 
3 469 GANNE, Christophe ANA SG/LA WANTZENAU M3086 3 1 : 1 7 : 3 6 
4 492 LÜTZERATH, Frank Reichental M3086 4 1 : 2 1 : 0 5 
5 406 BAIER, PATRICK Twickenham, LONDON, UK M4072 1 1 : 2 3 : 2 2 
6 534 TUTSCH, Felix Tri-Team SSV Ettlingen M4073 2 1 : 2 4 : 3 8 
7 493 FEIST , Felix LG Region Karlsruhe MU2099 1 1 : 2 5 : 0 9 
8 457 FÄRBER, Thomas Software AG Team DSW 12 M3077 5 1 : 2 5 : 3 4 
9 488 HANDSCHUH, Markus Denzlingen M4075 3 1 : 2 5 : 4 0 

10 400 NOVAK, Ervin M3082 6 1 : 2 6 : 1 5 
11 474 WEIBEL, Loïc ASPTT STRASBOURG TRI M3084 7 1 : 2 6 : 3 9 
12 410 BEIER, Ralf ALV Mainz M2090 1 1 : 2 6 : 4 3 
13 402 JOACHIMSTHALER, Rene Kinetic Hardliners M3085 8 1 : 2 8 : 4 2 
14 526 WILT, Olivier CAP LIBERTE DETTWILLER M4072 4 1 : 2 8 : 4 4 
15 434 FITTERER, Roland Rotherma/Bad Rotenfels M5066 1 1 : 3 0 : 4 5 
16 456 ROTTWEILER, Oliver TV Eutingen M4070 5 1 : 3 0 : 4 8 
17 487 KRIEGER, Benjamin MU2000 2 1 : 3 0 : 5 0 
18 519 RIEHL, Manuel Kutzenhausen M4074 6 1 : 3 1 : 1 2 
19 479 EGNER, Manuel Lauf mit Markus M2096 2 1 : 3 2 : 3 3 
20 542 FRIETSCH, Michael FC Varnhalt M2087 3 1 : 3 2 : 4 4 
21 470 GSTALTER , Pierre-Louis Strasbourg FRANKREICH MU2001 3 1 : 3 2 : 5 9 
22 466 DEUTSCHMANN, Marc Athletic des vosges du Nord M3078 9 1 : 3 4 : 3 8 
23 520 GERBER, Stefan TV Bühlertal M3081 10 1 : 3 5 : 3 5 
24 528 GUMBRECHT, Alwin TV Rheinzabern MS56 1 1 : 3 5 : 4 6 
25 524 KROMMENACKER, Brice ASSA M3081 11 1 : 3 6 : 0 1 
26 516 REITH, Heinz Lauf mit Markus M5059 2 1 : 3 6 : 1 6 
27 541 HAGENUNGER, Daniel SC Yburg M3082 12 1 : 3 6 : 2 7 
28 489 SEIBOLD, Stefan TV Kuppenheim M4072 7 1 : 3 6 : 3 8 
29 501 FISCHER, Matthias Offenburg M4076 8 1 : 3 7 : 1 9 
30 498 BIEN, Notker Lörrach M5066 3 1 : 3 8 : 1 3 
31 438 RÜTTEN, Michael Tri-Team SSV Ettlingen M4067 9 1 : 3 8 : 2 6 
32 480 EGNER, Bruno Lauf mit Markus M5062 4 1 : 3 9 : 1 5 
33 481 SIEGEL, Christian Drusenheim M5065 5 1 : 3 9 : 4 3 
34 454 OBERLE, Klaus Sasbachwalden M2087 4 1 : 4 0 : 1 9 
35 418 GOTTRI, Pascal Dow France M5063 6 1 : 4 0 : 4 8 
36 419 DIEBOLD, Alain Gambsheim M4075 10 1 : 4 1 : 2 0 
37 494 KIEFFER, Christian Konsanus M4075 11 1 : 4 1 : 2 7 
38 504 MÖHRMANN, Nikolas Gernsbach M2092 5 1 : 4 2 : 2 3 
39 460 DREHER, Frank Lauf mit Markus M3077 13 1 : 4 2 : 4 2 
40 465 GRESS, Stephane Athletic des vosges du Nord M4073 12 1 : 4 2 : 5 5 
41 482 MICHEL, Thierry AS CE FRANCE 2 M4067 13 1 : 4 3 : 1 3 
42 539 HARIANTO, Irwan LSG Karlsruhe MS51 2 1 : 4 3 : 1 6 
43 471 SINDONINO , Raphael Pompiers SELTZ M4073 14 1 : 4 3 : 2 5 
44 429 GIBIS, Georg Team Leistungsdiagnostik.de M5057 7 1 : 4 3 : 3 4 
45 477 GILLES, Matthias PSKarlsruhe TRIATHLON M3081 14 1 : 4 3 : 4 6 
46 476 HÜBNER, Thomas Baden-Baden M3077 15 1 : 4 3 : 4 9 
47 496 ALBÉNÉSIUS , Régis Coureurs dun Hattgau M3079 16 1 : 4 4 : 3 3 
48 467 APPEL, Nicolas Athletic des vosges du Nord M2088 6 1 : 4 4 : 3 7 
49 426 SCHNEIDER, Bernhard M2087 7 1 : 4 5 : 0 0 
50 425 KNAM, Alexander Tri-Team SSV Ettlingen M4074 15 1 : 4 5 : 0 7 
51 448 ROTHE, Steffen Laufendhelfen.de M5063 8 1 : 4 5 : 5 2 
52 468 SCHULER, Thierry SG Stern Rastatt M5061 9 1 : 4 6 : 1 1 
53 510 LICHTBLAU, Martin TV Tiefenbronn MS54 3 1 : 4 6 : 2 9 
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Halbmarathon (21 km)  am  31.12.2016

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

54 439 FRANK, Reiner SG Stern Rastatt M5060 10 1 : 4 7 : 2 9 
55 441 BRÜNISHOLZ, Christian ROS M3081 17 1 : 4 7 : 3 5 
56 411 DILLMANN, Heinz SC Beerfelden M5061 11 1 : 4 8 : 2 4 
57 432 SKOKAN, Wolfram Gaggenau M5060 12 1 : 4 9 : 1 2 
58 532 VOLZ, Michael Baden-Baden M4071 16 1 : 4 9 : 3 0 
59 486 BRECKEL, Thomas Freiburg M4071 17 1 : 4 9 : 4 1 
60 509 EHRHART, Ghillain M2093 8 1 : 4 9 : 4 5 
61 522 FLOEREN, Christian Trteam SSV Ettlingen M5062 13 1 : 5 0 : 1 5 
62 436 KNABE, Andreas LT Rheinhessen-Pfalz M5062 14 1 : 5 0 : 4 0 
63 449 SIEBERT, Andreas Laufendhelfen.de M5060 15 1 : 5 0 : 4 3 
64 521 IGEL, Stéphane LMT M3080 18 1 : 5 0 : 4 7 
65 527 MÖWALD, Reiner Gutsmuthrennsteiglaufverein M4071 18 1 : 5 0 : 4 8 
66 421 HAMSTRA, Klaas Laufwelt.de M5062 16 1 : 5 1 : 1 0 
67 535 BRENCKLE, Raphael Brasserie du Garcon Pointue M4074 19 1 : 5 1 : 5 8 
68 544 MAISCH, Klaus VLG Maximiliansau M5066 17 1 : 5 2 : 5 1 
69 503 MAYER, Tom Gottmadingen MU2098 4 1 : 5 3 : 1 2 
70 485 BEUCHERT, Matthias Gaggenau M4067 20 1 : 5 3 : 1 4 
71 458 SCHNEIDER, Michael V. Burn M4067 21 1 : 5 3 : 4 4 
72 505 FAIGLE, Franz Team Chili Gaggenau M5066 18 1 : 5 4 : 0 5 
73 529 SCHMIDT, Klaus TV Rheinzabern M5060 19 1 : 5 4 : 4 6 
74 517 SCHNEIDER, Frank Ski-Club Stabil e.V. Weingarten M4067 22 1 : 5 4 : 4 7 
75 518 WUTZKE, Alexander Ski-Club Stabil e.V. Weingarten M4069 23 1 : 5 4 : 4 8 
76 478 LUTZ, Daniel Muggensturm M3082 19 1 : 5 5 : 3 3 
77 536 BAGSHAN, David Bad Schönborn M4067 24 1 : 5 5 : 3 7 
78 531 WAGNER, Hannes TV Kuppenheim M5057 20 1 : 5 7 : 1 1 
79 401 FETT, Volker TV Bretten M5057 21 1 : 5 9 : 4 9 
80 533 SCHMICH, Siegfried Baden-Baden M5060 22 2 : 0 1 : 1 0 
81 515 MADI, Jojot Betschdorf M4071 25 2 : 0 1 : 2 0 
82 428 REINKE, Ronald Lt ettlingen MS54 4 2 : 0 1 : 3 0 
83 512 SCHALLER, Maurice Bischwiller M5057 23 2 : 0 1 : 5 5 
84 423 SCHNEIDER, Michael Laufwelt M4071 26 2 : 0 2 : 0 4 
85 462 SCHNEPF, Julian Muggensturm M2089 9 2 : 0 2 : 3 3 
86 444 MERKEL, Norman Laufwelt M2087 10 2 : 0 2 : 3 4 
87 502 SCHORK, Klemens TSG Niefern M5057 24 2 : 0 2 : 5 2 
88 424 KORNUTA, Arnold Baden-Baden M2087 11 2 : 0 5 : 4 6 
89 507 ZIMMERLIN, Tobie Athlée Vendenheim M4072 27 2 : 0 7 : 3 8 
90 408 HASENPUSCH, Niklas Karlsruhe M2096 12 2 : 0 8 : 0 6 
91 407 HASENPUSCH, Matthias Kraichgau Triathlon e.V. M4067 28 2 : 0 8 : 0 9 
92 453 OTTE, Maximilian MU2000 5 2 : 0 9 : 4 5 
93 452 OTTE, Lars M4069 29 2 : 0 9 : 4 7 
94 459 DONISCHAL, Xavier Kingersheim M5059 25 2 : 1 1 : 1 4 
95 530 FELSER, Klaus TV Rheinzabern MS46 5 2 : 1 5 : 4 5 
96 537 BINGÖL, Kadim Düsseldorf MS56 6 2 : 1 8 : 3 6 
97 543 RIEMERSMA, Pieter Stutensee MS48 7 2 : 1 9 : 0 4 
98 491 LÜTZERATH, Gerd Reichental MS52 8 2 : 1 9 : 4 0 
99 461 DE JONG, Jacques Baden-Baden MS46 9 2 : 3 5 : 5 5 

100 431 SCHALLER, Robert Sinzheim MS39 10 2 : 4 8 : 0 0 

Halbmarathon (21 km)  am  31.12.2016

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 437 KUNZ, Kirsten Tri-Team SSV Ettlingen W4071 1 1 : 3 9 : 1 2 
2 540 KULD, Felicitas SSC Karlsruhe WS54 1 1 : 4 1 : 5 6 
3 446 PFETZINGER, Annick CAP liberté Dettwiller W5061 1 1 : 4 2 : 2 8 
4 483 SCHORIES, Stephanie AS CE FRANCE 2 W4073 2 1 : 4 3 : 1 1 
5 513 SEIFFERT, Cati Team Leistungsdiagnostik.de W5066 2 1 : 4 3 : 2 9 
6 545 LITTNER, Kathrin Laufendhelfen.de W4070 3 1 : 4 5 : 5 0 
7 403 HEIMBURGER, Cornelia SG Stern Gaggenau W2091 1 1 : 4 6 : 1 3 
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Halbmarathon (21 km)  am  31.12.2016

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

8 413 STEINHART, Melanie SV staufenberg W3080 1 1 : 4 8 : 2 6 
9 484 STAMM, Katja Zweibrücken W3080 2 1 : 4 8 : 2 8 

10 435 AUXEL, Bärbel TV Kieselbronn W5059 3 1 : 5 5 : 5 4 
11 412 RUKSAITIENE, Birute Beerfelden W4067 4 1 : 5 6 : 2 9 
12 427 SCHNEIDER, Claudia W2089 2 1 : 5 8 : 4 3 
13 514 GEISSERT, Chantal Haguenau W4070 5 2 : 0 1 : 1 8 
14 497 DONIUS, Fabienne 0 W5058 4 2 : 0 1 : 5 4 
15 433 PETZOLD, Annette Laufwelt Rastatt W4069 6 2 : 0 2 : 0 1 
16 490 BENTZ, Janina TV Rheinzabern W3083 3 2 : 0 2 : 0 6 
17 508 WEISSMULLER, Nathalie Athlée Vendenheim W4073 7 2 : 0 7 : 3 6 
18 511 METZNER, Annelie Gaggenau WS53 2 2 : 1 0 : 4 4 
19 506 KORELL, Monika TB Wilferdingen W4072 8 2 : 1 1 : 0 3 
20 525 SIEBEL, Judith TSB Ravensburg W3086 4 2 : 1 1 : 1 7 
21 538 BAGSHAN, NACIYE Bad Schönborn W5063 5 2 : 1 2 : 3 9 
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10.500 m  am  31.12.2016

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 120 KLEIN, Alexandre Team Espace Marathon M3081 1 3 5 : 5 1 
2 65 COLIN, Hervé Team Espace Marathon M4075 1 3 6 : 2 9 
3 86 KLUMPP, Yanis SG Stern Gaggenau MU2097 1 3 6 : 5 1 
4 126 RÖHR, Sebastian SG Stern Gaggenau Triathlon M2087 1 3 8 : 0 2 
5 98 MERKEL, Sebastian Rastatter TV M2087 2 4 0 : 0 7 
6 129 BARTOLDUS, Hermann TG Ötigheim M4067 2 4 0 : 5 0 
7 141 OTTMANN, Thierry Esprit Run Soufflenheim M4068 3 4 1 : 2 4 
8 118 RIEDINGER, Heiko SV Ulm 1948 e.V. M4072 4 4 2 : 4 0 
9 50 BECHTOLD , Frank RSV Kartung M3080 2 4 2 : 5 6 

10 147 CARAMA, Yankuba Muggensturm / Gambia M2089 3 4 4 : 2 2 
11 42 ECKSTEIN, Marius Baden-Baden M3082 3 4 4 : 2 5 
12 4 BARGMANN, Knut Laufwelt Lauftreff M4075 5 4 4 : 5 7 
13 74 SPECK, Matthias TG Ötigheim M4070 6 4 5 : 0 4 
14 125 CRESCENZI, Mario SG Stern Tria M4072 7 4 5 : 4 1 
15 149 STRAßBURGER, Dirk Laufwelt M4074 8 4 5 : 4 4 
16 145 HEYRICH, Florent Mothern M2093 4 4 5 : 4 8 
17 29 BRAUNAGEL, Thomas SG Stern Gaggenau M4068 9 4 5 : 5 6 
18 33 THELEN, Sebastian Jessica, Liv, Maja und Lucy M3082 4 4 6 : 0 2 
19 27 KÖPPEL, Markus TG Ötigheim M5064 1 4 6 : 0 4 
20 76 SCHNEIDER, Raimund M5062 2 4 6 : 5 3 
21 56 KLEIN, Jörg SG Stern Rastatt M4070 10 4 7 : 0 0 
22 69 HEROGUEL, Ingrid Gymnasion Rastatt läuft W3085 1 4 7 : 0 2 
23 112 FRITZ, Christophe Drachenbronn M3077 5 4 7 : 0 5 
24 39 OSTERTAG, Patrice Sanglier de la donau M4071 11 4 7 : 1 2 
25 148 STRAßBURGER, Dorothee Laufwelt W3077 2 4 7 : 1 4 
26 104 BARBIER, Claude ASL La Robertsau M4074 12 4 7 : 3 2 
27 153 KÖPPEL, Klaus TG Ötigheim M5062 3 4 7 : 5 4 
28 68 JORDAN, Anja Gymnasion Rastatt läuft W3082 3 4 7 : 5 6 
29 113 FRITZ, Rébecca Drachenbronn W4076 1 4 8 : 0 9 
30 52 LINKE, Johannes Rheinmünster M3081 6 4 8 : 2 9 
31 28 LEUCHTNER, Alexander TV Iffezheim M3082 7 4 8 : 3 4 
32 164 SZILAND, Jürgen Malsch M5066 4 4 8 : 4 6 
33 58 SRIEBICH, Kai Gaggenau M4067 13 4 9 : 0 8 
34 132 HNATVIK, Gregor SG Stern Rastatt M4076 14 4 9 : 1 7 
35 114 HITZINGER, Barbara Drachenbronn W4073 2 4 9 : 2 3 
36 54 KOLB, Gabriel Aschbach M5061 5 4 9 : 3 2 
37 119 OSER, Andreas Baden-Baden M3081 8 4 9 : 4 9 
38 121 MITZEL, Franziska Baden-Baden W2095 1 4 9 : 5 3 
39 140 FRITZ, Severin TV Iffezheim M3080 9 5 0 : 2 5 
40 158 MÜLLER, Frank Lauftreff Plittersdorf M4069 15 5 0 : 3 2 
41 87 WEGMANN , Rudolf Bühl M3083 10 5 0 : 5 1 
42 155 KÖPPEL, Marion TG Ötigheim W5064 1 5 0 : 5 3 
43 45 FRAMMELSBERGER, Christia Laufwelt.de M4070 16 5 0 : 5 5 
44 142 OTTMANN, Mickaèl Esprit Run Soufflenheim M2095 5 5 0 : 5 7 
45 79 KÖPPEL, Daniel M3086 11 5 0 : 5 9 
46 135 HURRLE, Daniel Neuhaeusel M2088 6 5 1 : 0 3 
47 89 SCHILLER , Isabel Gaggenau W2094 2 5 1 : 1 4 
48 62 GACK, Dietmar Sinzheim M4071 17 5 1 : 1 7 
49 157 ZOLLER, Matthias Lauftreff Plittersdorf M4069 18 5 1 : 1 9 
50 11 HANSERT, Sandra Leistungsdiagnostik Uwe Hans W4071 3 5 1 : 2 4 
51 134 HANSERT, Uwe Leistungsdiagnostik Hansert M5062 6 5 1 : 3 1 
52 71 SCHUSTER, Volker Gymnasion Rastatt läuft MS54 1 5 1 : 4 2 
53 34 BAYER, Stephan LG Lichtenau M4076 19 5 2 : 1 0 
54 107 HORNUNG, Torben Bolzplatz Kicker M2092 7 5 2 : 1 4 
55 138 CASPAR, Clara Esprit Run Soufflenheim W4071 4 5 2 : 2 3 
56 143 SCHUSTER, Lars-Christian Bosch Runners M3085 12 5 2 : 2 6 
57 127 ZINSER, Martin RSC Kirrlach M5066 7 5 2 : 3 2 
58 88 DITTRICH, Holger Rastatt M4076 20 5 2 : 4 0 
59 108 FISEL, Ulrich Kuppenheim M4072 21 5 2 : 5 3 
60 136 THIELE, Niclas Beinheim M2087 8 5 2 : 5 7 
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10.500 m  am  31.12.2016

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

61 43 ECKSTEIN, Judith Möglingen M3084 13 5 3 : 0 0 
62 41 SCHMID, Ulrich Mutlangen M3083 14 5 3 : 0 1 
63 66 SCHUCKÉ, Gabrielle ACP Mothern W4067 5 5 3 : 0 3 
64 25 ROSER, Alain SGW Triathlon M5061 8 5 3 : 1 8 
65 47 HERZ, Michael HHV Muggensturm M5063 9 5 3 : 3 1 
66 75 HEDWIG, Anja SG Baden Karton W4068 6 5 3 : 4 6 
67 31 NACHBAUER , Daniel Laufwelt Lauftreff M3086 15 5 4 : 0 1 
68 122 FEGER, Fabian Rastatt MU2000 2 5 4 : 0 7 
69 49 STOLL, Timo HHV Muggensturm MU2000 3 5 4 : 0 9 
70 146 BOLTZ, Alexander SCL Leimersheim M3079 16 5 4 : 1 1 
71 110 GUENTHER-BRUNS, Dr. Mario Kuppenheim M4073 22 5 4 : 3 3 
72 24 PETER, Dieter Rastatt M3086 17 5 4 : 3 7 
73 26 FISCHER, PAUL SGW TRI LA WANTZENAU MS53 2 5 4 : 3 8 
74 131 KASTNER, Blanche Esprit Run Soufflenheim W5064 2 5 4 : 4 1 
75 130 OCHAVO, Nathalie Esprit Run Soufflenheim W4070 7 5 4 : 4 3 
76 8 OHAREK, Hans Bretten MS50 3 5 4 : 4 9 
77 103 RÖSTEL, Frank Tri-Team Rastatter ZV M4068 23 5 5 : 2 9 
78 156 RECK, Klaus M5065 10 5 5 : 3 5 
79 7 KÖRBER, Steffen Feuerwehr Rastatt M4069 24 5 5 : 3 8 
80 57 KLEIN, Karin SG Stern Rastatt W4071 8 5 5 : 4 8 
81 82 KAINZ , Santiago TV Bühlertal MU2002 4 5 6 : 1 2 
82 102 BECKER, Richard SG Stern M5064 11 5 6 : 2 3 
83 165 LORENZ, Martin Rastatt M5065 12 5 6 : 4 0 
84 154 KÖPPEL, Emely TG Ötigheim WU2098 1 5 6 : 4 3 
85 109 KÜHNER, Gerhard Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei MS56 4 5 6 : 4 6 
86 60 GAAB, Matthias Seltz M3078 18 5 7 : 0 4 
87 151 FITTERER, Yves Seltz M3079 19 5 7 : 0 6 
88 80 LEUCHTNER, Michael Iffezheim M4076 25 5 7 : 1 7 
89 97 HUCK, Mario Eppelheim M3086 20 5 7 : 2 7 
90 95 HUCK, Katrin Rastatter TV W2087 3 5 7 : 3 1 
91 37 GSTALTER, Jacques Strasbourg FRANKREICH M4067 26 5 7 : 3 3 
92 137 MASCHENER, Karl RTV Rastatt M5058 13 5 7 : 4 3 
93 30 NESSELHAUF , Heidi Laufwelt Lauftreff W5064 3 5 7 : 4 5 
94 92 NACHBAUER, Bastian Laufwelt Lauftreff M3085 21 5 7 : 4 8 
95 9 PRUß, Alexander Feuerwehr Rastatt M3086 22 5 8 : 0 2 
96 17 RIES, Angela Rheinstetten W4076 9 5 8 : 0 3 
97 128 ZINSER, Sylvia RSC Kirrlach W5066 4 5 8 : 1 4 
98 81 KAINZ , Bernhard TV Bühlertal M5059 14 5 8 : 1 6 
99 163 BRAUN, Andreas RSG Ried Rastatt MU2002 5 5 8 : 5 4 

100 91 JÖRGER, Silke Gipfelstürmer W4069 10 5 9 : 0 5 
101 139 SCHWAB, Stefan SF Sallis M3086 23 5 9 : 0 7 
102 51 FRITZ, Fabienne Laufwelt Lauftreff M2089 9 5 9 : 1 0 
103 117 HERM, Jenny Bischweier W3086 4 5 9 : 1 1 
104 150 FITTERER, Marc Seltz MS56 5 5 9 : 1 8 
105 5 WÄLDELE, Manuela Laufwelt.de lauftreff (wir bumm W4074 11 5 9 : 2 3 
106 6 STIEFEL, Matthias Laufwelt.de lauftreff (wir bumm M4072 27 5 9 : 2 4 
107 133 BALZER, Ralf Leistungsdiagnostik Hansert M4068 28 5 9 : 2 6 
108 16 COLMELET, Jérôme Konsanus M2096 10 5 9 : 2 7 
109 15 COLMELET, Alexander Konsanus M4072 29 5 9 : 2 8 
110 115 BURKART, Uwe SV Weitenung M5061 15 1 : 0 0 : 0 0 
111 77 LANDLER, Frank TTC Rauental M4075 30 1 : 0 0 : 0 4 
112 144 HAGER, Léon ACP Mothern MS42 6 1 : 0 0 : 1 7 
113 48 VOLZ, Matthias HHV Muggensturm M5062 16 1 : 0 0 : 3 7 
114 73 KÖLMEL, Bernhard SG Stern Rastatt M5061 17 1 : 0 0 : 4 8 
115 101 SCHNEIDER, Karin Ski-Club Stabil e.V. Weingarten W5066 5 1 : 0 1 : 3 2 
116 59 MAYR, Torsten Muggensturm M4070 31 1 : 0 1 : 4 3 
117 1 FETT, Elke TV Bretten W5066 6 1 : 0 1 : 4 4 
118 13 ULLRICH, Sylvia Laufwelt Lauftreff W4069 12 1 : 0 2 : 2 1 
119 94 HEITZ, Jürgen Laufwelt Lauftreff M5061 18 1 : 0 2 : 2 2 
120 100 FRITZ, Alexandra Laufwelt Lauftreff M3077 24 1 : 0 2 : 2 5 
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10.500 m  am  31.12.2016

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort
121 93 WEBER, Angela Laufwelt Lauftreff W2093 4 1 : 0 2 : 2 6 
122 40 HÄFNER, Martin Baden-Baden M5060 19 1 : 0 3 : 1 0 
123 63 DEHN, Franziska Schömberg W2088 5 1 : 0 3 : 2 8 
124 72 MAROTTA, Romina Gymnasion Rastatt läuft W2096 6 1 : 0 3 : 4 8 
125 116 PROKSCH, Rainer Mixed Pickles MS52 7 1 : 0 4 : 1 6 
126 167 BABIC, Ivan Team Babic M3084 25 1 : 0 4 : 1 8 
127 124 WANTEN, Petra Lauf mit Markus W4069 13 1 : 0 5 : 1 2 
128 78 LAMMEL, Rebecca W2094 7 1 : 0 5 : 4 1 
129 14 MIZSEI, Kitti Baden-Baden W2090 8 1 : 0 5 : 4 5 
130 96 KUHN, Sarah Karlsruhe W2087 9 1 : 0 5 : 5 2 
131 166 OLBRICH, Gerlinde Iffezheim W5060 7 1 : 0 6 : 2 4 
132 123 SCHYDLO, Andrea Lauf mit Markus W5063 8 1 : 0 6 : 3 8 
133 111 RUF, Stephan Wintersdorf M3078 26 1 : 0 6 : 4 8 
134 23 HATTWIG, Noriko Baden-Baden W4076 14 1 : 0 9 : 0 2 
135 99 SCHARER, Jörg Rastatt M5066 20 1 : 1 0 : 0 1 
136 106 HORNUNG, Frank Bolzplatz Kicker M5066 21 1 : 1 1 : 3 7 
137 161 TRINKLE, Kevin M2091 11 1 : 1 2 : 0 5 
138 162 JESSE, Markus M4072 32 1 : 1 2 : 0 6 
139 84 KERN, Carolin W2090 10 1 : 1 3 : 5 3 
140 85 HERP, Thomas M2092 12 1 : 1 3 : 5 5 
141 53 GÖHRIG, Christoph M2089 13 1 : 1 8 : 0 0 
142 152 BEILL, Pierre Ligne de Vie MS51 8 1 : 1 9 : 1 0 
143 160 TRINKLE, Jenny W3086 5 1 : 1 9 : 2 7 
144 159 KERN, Andreas M3082 27 1 : 1 9 : 2 9 
145 105 FIEG, Andreas TV Rheinzabern M5061 22 1 : 2 3 : 3 7 

10.500 m  am  31.12.2016

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 120 KLEIN, Alexandre Team Espace Marathon M3081 1 3 5 : 5 1 
2 65 COLIN, Hervé Team Espace Marathon M4075 1 3 6 : 2 9 
3 86 KLUMPP, Yanis SG Stern Gaggenau MU2097 1 3 6 : 5 1 
4 126 RÖHR, Sebastian SG Stern Gaggenau Triathlon M2087 1 3 8 : 0 2 
5 98 MERKEL, Sebastian Rastatter TV M2087 2 4 0 : 0 7 
6 129 BARTOLDUS, Hermann TG Ötigheim M4067 2 4 0 : 5 0 
7 141 OTTMANN, Thierry Esprit Run Soufflenheim M4068 3 4 1 : 2 4 
8 118 RIEDINGER, Heiko SV Ulm 1948 e.V. M4072 4 4 2 : 4 0 
9 50 BECHTOLD , Frank RSV Kartung M3080 2 4 2 : 5 6 

10 147 CARAMA, Yankuba Muggensturm / Gambia M2089 3 4 4 : 2 2 
11 42 ECKSTEIN, Marius Baden-Baden M3082 3 4 4 : 2 5 
12 4 BARGMANN, Knut Laufwelt Lauftreff M4075 5 4 4 : 5 7 
13 74 SPECK, Matthias TG Ötigheim M4070 6 4 5 : 0 4 
14 125 CRESCENZI, Mario SG Stern Tria M4072 7 4 5 : 4 1 
15 149 STRAßBURGER, Dirk Laufwelt M4074 8 4 5 : 4 4 
16 145 HEYRICH, Florent Mothern M2093 4 4 5 : 4 8 
17 29 BRAUNAGEL, Thomas SG Stern Gaggenau M4068 9 4 5 : 5 6 
18 33 THELEN, Sebastian Jessica, Liv, Maja und Lucy M3082 4 4 6 : 0 2 
19 27 KÖPPEL, Markus TG Ötigheim M5064 1 4 6 : 0 4 
20 76 SCHNEIDER, Raimund M5062 2 4 6 : 5 3 
21 56 KLEIN, Jörg SG Stern Rastatt M4070 10 4 7 : 0 0 
22 112 FRITZ, Christophe Drachenbronn M3077 5 4 7 : 0 5 
23 39 OSTERTAG, Patrice Sanglier de la donau M4071 11 4 7 : 1 2 
24 104 BARBIER, Claude ASL La Robertsau M4074 12 4 7 : 3 2 
25 153 KÖPPEL, Klaus TG Ötigheim M5062 3 4 7 : 5 4 
26 52 LINKE, Johannes Rheinmünster M3081 6 4 8 : 2 9 
27 28 LEUCHTNER, Alexander TV Iffezheim M3082 7 4 8 : 3 4 
28 164 SZILAND, Jürgen Malsch M5066 4 4 8 : 4 6 
29 58 SRIEBICH, Kai Gaggenau M4067 13 4 9 : 0 8 
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10.500 m  am  31.12.2016

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

30 132 HNATVIK, Gregor SG Stern Rastatt M4076 14 4 9 : 1 7 
31 54 KOLB, Gabriel Aschbach M5061 5 4 9 : 3 2 
32 119 OSER, Andreas Baden-Baden M3081 8 4 9 : 4 9 
33 140 FRITZ, Severin TV Iffezheim M3080 9 5 0 : 2 5 
34 158 MÜLLER, Frank Lauftreff Plittersdorf M4069 15 5 0 : 3 2 
35 87 WEGMANN , Rudolf Bühl M3083 10 5 0 : 5 1 
36 45 FRAMMELSBERGER, Christia Laufwelt.de M4070 16 5 0 : 5 5 
37 142 OTTMANN, Mickaèl Esprit Run Soufflenheim M2095 5 5 0 : 5 7 
38 79 KÖPPEL, Daniel M3086 11 5 0 : 5 9 
39 135 HURRLE, Daniel Neuhaeusel M2088 6 5 1 : 0 3 
40 62 GACK, Dietmar Sinzheim M4071 17 5 1 : 1 7 
41 157 ZOLLER, Matthias Lauftreff Plittersdorf M4069 18 5 1 : 1 9 
42 134 HANSERT, Uwe Leistungsdiagnostik Hansert M5062 6 5 1 : 3 1 
43 71 SCHUSTER, Volker Gymnasion Rastatt läuft MS54 1 5 1 : 4 2 
44 34 BAYER, Stephan LG Lichtenau M4076 19 5 2 : 1 0 
45 107 HORNUNG, Torben Bolzplatz Kicker M2092 7 5 2 : 1 4 
46 143 SCHUSTER, Lars-Christian Bosch Runners M3085 12 5 2 : 2 6 
47 127 ZINSER, Martin RSC Kirrlach M5066 7 5 2 : 3 2 
48 88 DITTRICH, Holger Rastatt M4076 20 5 2 : 4 0 
49 108 FISEL, Ulrich Kuppenheim M4072 21 5 2 : 5 3 
50 136 THIELE, Niclas Beinheim M2087 8 5 2 : 5 7 
51 43 ECKSTEIN, Judith Möglingen M3084 13 5 3 : 0 0 
52 41 SCHMID, Ulrich Mutlangen M3083 14 5 3 : 0 1 
53 25 ROSER, Alain SGW Triathlon M5061 8 5 3 : 1 8 
54 47 HERZ, Michael HHV Muggensturm M5063 9 5 3 : 3 1 
55 31 NACHBAUER , Daniel Laufwelt Lauftreff M3086 15 5 4 : 0 1 
56 122 FEGER, Fabian Rastatt MU2000 2 5 4 : 0 7 
57 49 STOLL, Timo HHV Muggensturm MU2000 3 5 4 : 0 9 
58 146 BOLTZ, Alexander SCL Leimersheim M3079 16 5 4 : 1 1 
59 110 GUENTHER-BRUNS, Dr. Mario Kuppenheim M4073 22 5 4 : 3 3 
60 24 PETER, Dieter Rastatt M3086 17 5 4 : 3 7 
61 26 FISCHER, PAUL SGW TRI LA WANTZENAU MS53 2 5 4 : 3 8 
62 8 OHAREK, Hans Bretten MS50 3 5 4 : 4 9 
63 103 RÖSTEL, Frank Tri-Team Rastatter ZV M4068 23 5 5 : 2 9 
64 156 RECK, Klaus M5065 10 5 5 : 3 5 
65 7 KÖRBER, Steffen Feuerwehr Rastatt M4069 24 5 5 : 3 8 
66 82 KAINZ , Santiago TV Bühlertal MU2002 4 5 6 : 1 2 
67 102 BECKER, Richard SG Stern M5064 11 5 6 : 2 3 
68 165 LORENZ, Martin Rastatt M5065 12 5 6 : 4 0 
69 109 KÜHNER, Gerhard Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei MS56 4 5 6 : 4 6 
70 60 GAAB, Matthias Seltz M3078 18 5 7 : 0 4 
71 151 FITTERER, Yves Seltz M3079 19 5 7 : 0 6 
72 80 LEUCHTNER, Michael Iffezheim M4076 25 5 7 : 1 7 
73 97 HUCK, Mario Eppelheim M3086 20 5 7 : 2 7 
74 37 GSTALTER, Jacques Strasbourg FRANKREICH M4067 26 5 7 : 3 3 
75 137 MASCHENER, Karl RTV Rastatt M5058 13 5 7 : 4 3 
76 92 NACHBAUER, Bastian Laufwelt Lauftreff M3085 21 5 7 : 4 8 
77 9 PRUß, Alexander Feuerwehr Rastatt M3086 22 5 8 : 0 2 
78 81 KAINZ , Bernhard TV Bühlertal M5059 14 5 8 : 1 6 
79 163 BRAUN, Andreas RSG Ried Rastatt MU2002 5 5 8 : 5 4 
80 139 SCHWAB, Stefan SF Sallis M3086 23 5 9 : 0 7 
81 51 FRITZ, Fabienne Laufwelt Lauftreff M2089 9 5 9 : 1 0 
82 150 FITTERER, Marc Seltz MS56 5 5 9 : 1 8 
83 6 STIEFEL, Matthias Laufwelt.de lauftreff (wir bumm M4072 27 5 9 : 2 4 
84 133 BALZER, Ralf Leistungsdiagnostik Hansert M4068 28 5 9 : 2 6 
85 16 COLMELET, Jérôme Konsanus M2096 10 5 9 : 2 7 
86 15 COLMELET, Alexander Konsanus M4072 29 5 9 : 2 8 
87 115 BURKART, Uwe SV Weitenung M5061 15 1 : 0 0 : 0 0 
88 77 LANDLER, Frank TTC Rauental M4075 30 1 : 0 0 : 0 4 
89 144 HAGER, Léon ACP Mothern MS42 6 1 : 0 0 : 1 7 

Tria Seite  9 / 15

31.12.2016  -  15:19:12

Laufwelt Silvesterlauf der RSG Ried Rastatt



10.500 m  am  31.12.2016

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

90 48 VOLZ, Matthias HHV Muggensturm M5062 16 1 : 0 0 : 3 7 
91 73 KÖLMEL, Bernhard SG Stern Rastatt M5061 17 1 : 0 0 : 4 8 
92 59 MAYR, Torsten Muggensturm M4070 31 1 : 0 1 : 4 3 
93 94 HEITZ, Jürgen Laufwelt Lauftreff M5061 18 1 : 0 2 : 2 2 
94 100 FRITZ, Alexandra Laufwelt Lauftreff M3077 24 1 : 0 2 : 2 5 
95 40 HÄFNER, Martin Baden-Baden M5060 19 1 : 0 3 : 1 0 
96 116 PROKSCH, Rainer Mixed Pickles MS52 7 1 : 0 4 : 1 6 
97 167 BABIC, Ivan Team Babic M3084 25 1 : 0 4 : 1 8 
98 111 RUF, Stephan Wintersdorf M3078 26 1 : 0 6 : 4 8 
99 99 SCHARER, Jörg Rastatt M5066 20 1 : 1 0 : 0 1 

100 106 HORNUNG, Frank Bolzplatz Kicker M5066 21 1 : 1 1 : 3 7 
101 161 TRINKLE, Kevin M2091 11 1 : 1 2 : 0 5 
102 162 JESSE, Markus M4072 32 1 : 1 2 : 0 6 
103 85 HERP, Thomas M2092 12 1 : 1 3 : 5 5 
104 53 GÖHRIG, Christoph M2089 13 1 : 1 8 : 0 0 
105 152 BEILL, Pierre Ligne de Vie MS51 8 1 : 1 9 : 1 0 
106 159 KERN, Andreas M3082 27 1 : 1 9 : 2 9 
107 105 FIEG, Andreas TV Rheinzabern M5061 22 1 : 2 3 : 3 7 

10.500 m  am  31.12.2016

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 69 HEROGUEL, Ingrid Gymnasion Rastatt läuft W3085 1 4 7 : 0 2 
2 148 STRAßBURGER, Dorothee Laufwelt W3077 2 4 7 : 1 4 
3 68 JORDAN, Anja Gymnasion Rastatt läuft W3082 3 4 7 : 5 6 
4 113 FRITZ, Rébecca Drachenbronn W4076 1 4 8 : 0 9 
5 114 HITZINGER, Barbara Drachenbronn W4073 2 4 9 : 2 3 
6 121 MITZEL, Franziska Baden-Baden W2095 1 4 9 : 5 3 
7 155 KÖPPEL, Marion TG Ötigheim W5064 1 5 0 : 5 3 
8 89 SCHILLER , Isabel Gaggenau W2094 2 5 1 : 1 4 
9 11 HANSERT, Sandra Leistungsdiagnostik Uwe Hans W4071 3 5 1 : 2 4 

10 138 CASPAR, Clara Esprit Run Soufflenheim W4071 4 5 2 : 2 3 
11 66 SCHUCKÉ, Gabrielle ACP Mothern W4067 5 5 3 : 0 3 
12 75 HEDWIG, Anja SG Baden Karton W4068 6 5 3 : 4 6 
13 131 KASTNER, Blanche Esprit Run Soufflenheim W5064 2 5 4 : 4 1 
14 130 OCHAVO, Nathalie Esprit Run Soufflenheim W4070 7 5 4 : 4 3 
15 57 KLEIN, Karin SG Stern Rastatt W4071 8 5 5 : 4 8 
16 154 KÖPPEL, Emely TG Ötigheim WU2098 1 5 6 : 4 3 
17 95 HUCK, Katrin Rastatter TV W2087 3 5 7 : 3 1 
18 30 NESSELHAUF , Heidi Laufwelt Lauftreff W5064 3 5 7 : 4 5 
19 17 RIES, Angela Rheinstetten W4076 9 5 8 : 0 3 
20 128 ZINSER, Sylvia RSC Kirrlach W5066 4 5 8 : 1 4 
21 91 JÖRGER, Silke Gipfelstürmer W4069 10 5 9 : 0 5 
22 117 HERM, Jenny Bischweier W3086 4 5 9 : 1 1 
23 5 WÄLDELE, Manuela Laufwelt.de lauftreff (wir bumm W4074 11 5 9 : 2 3 
24 101 SCHNEIDER, Karin Ski-Club Stabil e.V. Weingarten W5066 5 1 : 0 1 : 3 2 
25 1 FETT, Elke TV Bretten W5066 6 1 : 0 1 : 4 4 
26 13 ULLRICH, Sylvia Laufwelt Lauftreff W4069 12 1 : 0 2 : 2 1 
27 93 WEBER, Angela Laufwelt Lauftreff W2093 4 1 : 0 2 : 2 6 
28 63 DEHN, Franziska Schömberg W2088 5 1 : 0 3 : 2 8 
29 72 MAROTTA, Romina Gymnasion Rastatt läuft W2096 6 1 : 0 3 : 4 8 
30 124 WANTEN, Petra Lauf mit Markus W4069 13 1 : 0 5 : 1 2 
31 78 LAMMEL, Rebecca W2094 7 1 : 0 5 : 4 1 
32 14 MIZSEI, Kitti Baden-Baden W2090 8 1 : 0 5 : 4 5 
33 96 KUHN, Sarah Karlsruhe W2087 9 1 : 0 5 : 5 2 
34 166 OLBRICH, Gerlinde Iffezheim W5060 7 1 : 0 6 : 2 4 
35 123 SCHYDLO, Andrea Lauf mit Markus W5063 8 1 : 0 6 : 3 8 
36 23 HATTWIG, Noriko Baden-Baden W4076 14 1 : 0 9 : 0 2 
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10.500 m  am  31.12.2016

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

37 84 KERN, Carolin W2090 10 1 : 1 3 : 5 3 
38 160 TRINKLE, Jenny W3086 5 1 : 1 9 : 2 7 
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5.000 m  am  31.12.2016

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 253 PHILIPPS , Joachim M2093 1 1 7 : 1 0 
2 271 MARTIN, Michel FCJA Bischwiller M3081 1 1 7 : 1 4 
3 327 BEYREUTHER, Florian ANA Lauterbourg AC MU2099 1 1 7 : 2 6 
4 259 HELLER, Gaetan Ana fch Haguenau MU2001 2 1 7 : 3 3 
5 291 OSTERSTOCK, Frédéric SLA IBAL MU2097 3 1 7 : 4 2 
6 229 MOHAMMED ALI, Abdullah TV-Bühl MU2001 4 1 7 : 5 9 
7 306 KOESSLER, Vincent Schweighouse M4075 1 1 8 : 0 9 
8 252 BATT, EMMANUEL CONVIVIAL RUNNING CLUB M4071 2 1 8 : 1 1 
9 321 MILLION, Cédreic Vélo Club Nord Alsace M3078 2 1 8 : 2 8 

10 318 LEMIUS, Mathieu Conseil Europe Triathlon M3083 3 1 8 : 2 9 
11 220 LUDWIG, Florian M3081 4 1 8 : 4 0 
12 203 LICHTI, Sebastien Asl robertsau M4071 3 1 8 : 5 9 
13 297 PIERANTONI, Valentino AVIS Macerata MU2000 5 1 9 : 0 1 
14 298 PIERANTONI, Adrio Alma Juventus Fano M5060 1 1 9 : 0 2 
15 317 KRATZEISEN, Steve Team Saverne M3083 5 1 9 : 0 7 
16 272 DOS REIS BATALLA, Joao Pe Lauf mit Markus M2092 2 1 9 : 1 7 
17 308 MATZ, Joel FCJA Bischwiller M2089 3 1 9 : 4 6 
18 305 KERN, Emmanuel Running Team Schweighouse M4069 4 1 9 : 4 8 
19 215 BEHRENS , Tobias RSV Tria Bühlertal M4074 5 2 0 : 0 5 
20 225 SEITER, Sophia TV-Bühl WU2003 1 2 0 : 0 8 
21 222 MARZLUF, Birgit TG Ötigheim W5066 1 2 0 : 2 2 
22 261 FRANK, Oliver RSV Tria Bühlertal M5066 2 2 0 : 2 6 
23 224 VOLLMER, Jasmin TV-Bühl WU2001 2 2 0 : 2 8 
24 250 HEDWIG, Jule SG Baden Karton W2095 1 2 0 : 3 0 
25 230 SCHWEITZER, Jean-luc OH Morsbronn M5060 3 2 0 : 4 7 
26 223 VOLLMER, Christine TV-Bühl WU2001 3 2 0 : 5 5 
27 228 SCHÄFER, Vivien TV-Bühl WU2002 4 2 1 : 1 7 
28 254 MOTZ, Cyril L'Atelier du Cycle M2091 4 2 1 : 2 0 
29 314 KLEIN, Christelle OH Morsbronn W3078 1 2 1 : 2 4 
30 208 BASSE, Rolf RSV Tria Bühlertal M5064 4 2 1 : 2 8 
31 245 LEPPERT-SAUMER, Lothar LSG Karlsruhe M5057 5 2 1 : 3 3 
32 211 VEITH-ROTTHÄUSER, Roman M3082 6 2 1 : 4 8 
33 322 SUSS, Lola Vélo Club Nord Alsace WU2099 5 2 1 : 5 9 
34 231 MILLION , Nicolas Vélo Club Nord Alsace M3077 7 2 2 : 0 1 
35 320 PHILIPPS, Raphael Vélo Club Nord Alsace M3077 8 2 2 : 3 0 
36 262 THALMANN, Georges LA SALINE M5066 6 2 2 : 3 1 
37 326 MAROTTA, Valentin Rastatt MU2001 6 2 2 : 3 8 
38 310 OCHAVO, Emma Esprit Run Soufflenheim WU2003 6 2 2 : 4 0 
39 248 MAROTTA, Viola W2092 2 2 2 : 5 3 
40 309 BROCKE, Hans-Werner RSV Tria Bühlertal M5066 7 2 2 : 5 8 
41 313 BRENNER, Véronique Esprit Run Soufflenheim W3080 2 2 3 : 0 8 
42 268 HUSCHWAR, Lucia TS Ottersdorf WU2002 7 2 3 : 1 4 
43 290 OSTERSTOCK, Virginie Betschdorf W2093 3 2 3 : 5 1 
44 292 KOEGER, Sylvain Niederaltdorf M2092 5 2 3 : 5 3 
45 315 GREß, Oliver SV Yburg Steinbach MU2003 7 2 4 : 0 9 
46 214 CAMMISAR, Théo FCJAB MU2003 8 2 4 : 1 2 
47 316 GREß, Markus TG Ötigheim M4067 6 2 4 : 1 9 
48 312 ELCHINGER, Thibaut Esprit Run Soufflenheim M3084 9 2 4 : 4 2 
49 212 RAYMOND, Serge M5061 8 2 4 : 4 4 
50 265 MAIER, Evgeni Iffezheim M3083 10 2 4 : 5 5 
51 238 BEECK, Jeannine Gaggenau W2094 4 2 5 : 3 6 
52 237 WIELAND, Frank Gernsbach M4068 7 2 5 : 3 8 
53 217 WEHRUNG, Romane WU2001 8 2 5 : 4 9 
54 274 STEIMER, Karl VFB Gaggenau 2001 MS51 1 2 5 : 5 1 
55 319 PHILIPPS, Christelle Vélo Club Nord Alsace W3080 3 2 5 : 5 6 
56 221 LUDWIG, Andrea W3082 4 2 6 : 1 2 
57 307 MÜLLER, Rolf TV Haueneberstein M5066 9 2 6 : 4 9 
58 218 DAHRINGER, David Rastatt M2087 6 2 7 : 1 4 
59 219 NÜCHTER, Maria Rastatt M2087 7 2 7 : 1 9 
60 304 MACHI, Christian Athletic des vosges du Nord M5061 10 2 7 : 3 9 
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5.000 m  am  31.12.2016

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

61 300 SZILARD, Jana Malsch WU2000 9 2 8 : 0 6 
62 288 STUMPF, Ernest Sessenheim MS44 2 2 8 : 2 0 
63 210 ROTTHÄUSER , Beate W3084 5 2 8 : 3 2 
64 246 HASSOUNA, Kiara Gymnasion Rastatt läuft WU2099 10 2 8 : 4 1 
65 267 HUSCHWAR, Lion Ottersdorf MU2004 9 2 9 : 1 9 
66 287 SANDER, Viola Bad Moms W3083 6 2 9 : 5 8 
67 263 THALMANN, Marie-Jeanne LA SALINE W4069 1 3 0 : 1 1 
68 299 ALMSTEDT, Nele Karlsruhe W3086 7 3 0 : 2 6 
69 311 KASTNER, Alain Esprit Run Soufflenheim M5065 11 3 0 : 3 0 
70 282 OTTMANN, Emmanuelle Eppelheim W4069 2 3 0 : 3 1 
71 289 STUMPF, Tania Sessenheim W3081 8 3 0 : 5 4 
72 302 SZILARD, TIMO Malsch MU2008 10 3 1 : 0 2 
73 286 MOSER, Ricarda Bad Moms W3086 9 3 1 : 4 5 
74 323 MAIER, Petra TV Iffezheim W5062 2 3 1 : 4 9 
75 325 GLATT, Nicole TV Iffezheim Bodyfit W3083 10 3 1 : 5 2 
76 216 WEHRUNG, Anne-marie W5066 3 3 2 : 2 7 
77 269 ROSENHAHN, Marco Laufweltnachbar Rosenhahn M4073 8 3 2 : 2 8 
78 266 FAIGLE, Anna Team Chili Gaggenau W4067 3 3 2 : 3 3 
79 232 SCHADOW, Michaela Linkenheim W4074 4 3 2 : 5 8 
80 301 SZILARD, Tanja Malsch W4070 5 3 3 : 0 0 
81 303 MACHI, Marie Reichshoffen W2089 5 3 3 : 3 4 
82 324 MANARA, Christine TV Iffezheim W2087 6 3 3 : 3 5 
83 256 NÖLTNER, Jacqueline W2089 7 3 3 : 4 7 
84 207 LINDER, Jörg LAUFWELT Laufschule M5066 12 3 3 : 4 9 
85 257 OSER, Ralf M4075 9 3 3 : 5 1 
86 201 KÖRBER, Gabriele Rastatt W4070 6 3 3 : 5 6 
87 270 LAUTH, Gérard A.D.O.T MS37 3 3 3 : 5 9 
88 294 ACKERMANN, Frédéric Ligne de Vie M3080 11 35:20*
88 293 ACKERMANN, Sandra Ligne de Vie W3079 11 35:20*
88 258 BEILL, CEDRIC Ligne de Vie M3083 11 35:20*
88 251 BONNARD, Eric 4 Chemin Creux M5065 13 35:20*
88 233 BRENNER, Roxane Ligne de Vie WU2002 11 35:20*
88 234 BRENNER, Steve Ligne de Vie M4071 10 35:20*
88 296 DIDIERJEAN, Rebecca Ligne de Vie W3080 11 35:20*
88 281 KAPPS, Nadia Ligne de Vie W4076 7 35:20*
88 278 MOSSER, Fabien Ligne de Vie M3079 11 35:20*
88 276 MOSSER, Hervé Ligne de Vie MU2003 11 35:20*
88 241 MOSSER, Solène Ligne de Vie WU2001 11 35:20*
88 275 PFLUG, Pascal Ligne de Vie M2091 8 35:20*
88 283 RENCKERT, Bruno Ligne de Vie M5059 13 35:20*
88 284 RENCKERT, Mateo Ligne de Vie MU2003 11 35:20*
88 295 SCHMITT, Victoria NAVECO W2089 8 35:20*
88 235 SCHWARTZ, Tiffany Ligne de Vie W3082 11 35:20*
88 277 TAESCH, Stéphane Ligne de Vie MU2001 11 35:20*
88 279 WOLFF, Leo Ligne de Vie MU2005 11 35:20*
88 280 WOLFF, Yannick Ligne de Vie M4072 10 35:20*

107 249 KÖLMEL, Sandra SG Stern Rastatt W4076 8 3 8 : 3 2 
108 273 HINZ, Ludwig SSC Karlsruhe MS42 4 4 5 : 4 4 

*  Endzeit beinhaltet Zeitstrafe

5.000 m  am  31.12.2016

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 253 PHILIPPS , Joachim M2093 1 1 7 : 1 0 
2 271 MARTIN, Michel FCJA Bischwiller M3081 1 1 7 : 1 4 
3 327 BEYREUTHER, Florian ANA Lauterbourg AC MU2099 1 1 7 : 2 6 
4 259 HELLER, Gaetan Ana fch Haguenau MU2001 2 1 7 : 3 3 
5 291 OSTERSTOCK, Frédéric SLA IBAL MU2097 3 1 7 : 4 2 
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5.000 m  am  31.12.2016

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

6 229 MOHAMMED ALI, Abdullah TV-Bühl MU2001 4 1 7 : 5 9 
7 306 KOESSLER, Vincent Schweighouse M4075 1 1 8 : 0 9 
8 252 BATT, EMMANUEL CONVIVIAL RUNNING CLUB M4071 2 1 8 : 1 1 
9 321 MILLION, Cédreic Vélo Club Nord Alsace M3078 2 1 8 : 2 8 

10 318 LEMIUS, Mathieu Conseil Europe Triathlon M3083 3 1 8 : 2 9 
11 220 LUDWIG, Florian M3081 4 1 8 : 4 0 
12 203 LICHTI, Sebastien Asl robertsau M4071 3 1 8 : 5 9 
13 297 PIERANTONI, Valentino AVIS Macerata MU2000 5 1 9 : 0 1 
14 298 PIERANTONI, Adrio Alma Juventus Fano M5060 1 1 9 : 0 2 
15 317 KRATZEISEN, Steve Team Saverne M3083 5 1 9 : 0 7 
16 272 DOS REIS BATALLA, Joao Pe Lauf mit Markus M2092 2 1 9 : 1 7 
17 308 MATZ, Joel FCJA Bischwiller M2089 3 1 9 : 4 6 
18 305 KERN, Emmanuel Running Team Schweighouse M4069 4 1 9 : 4 8 
19 215 BEHRENS , Tobias RSV Tria Bühlertal M4074 5 2 0 : 0 5 
20 261 FRANK, Oliver RSV Tria Bühlertal M5066 2 2 0 : 2 6 
21 230 SCHWEITZER, Jean-luc OH Morsbronn M5060 3 2 0 : 4 7 
22 254 MOTZ, Cyril L'Atelier du Cycle M2091 4 2 1 : 2 0 
23 208 BASSE, Rolf RSV Tria Bühlertal M5064 4 2 1 : 2 8 
24 245 LEPPERT-SAUMER, Lothar LSG Karlsruhe M5057 5 2 1 : 3 3 
25 211 VEITH-ROTTHÄUSER, Roman M3082 6 2 1 : 4 8 
26 231 MILLION , Nicolas Vélo Club Nord Alsace M3077 7 2 2 : 0 1 
27 320 PHILIPPS, Raphael Vélo Club Nord Alsace M3077 8 2 2 : 3 0 
28 262 THALMANN, Georges LA SALINE M5066 6 2 2 : 3 1 
29 326 MAROTTA, Valentin Rastatt MU2001 6 2 2 : 3 8 
30 309 BROCKE, Hans-Werner RSV Tria Bühlertal M5066 7 2 2 : 5 8 
31 292 KOEGER, Sylvain Niederaltdorf M2092 5 2 3 : 5 3 
32 315 GREß, Oliver SV Yburg Steinbach MU2003 7 2 4 : 0 9 
33 214 CAMMISAR, Théo FCJAB MU2003 8 2 4 : 1 2 
34 316 GREß, Markus TG Ötigheim M4067 6 2 4 : 1 9 
35 312 ELCHINGER, Thibaut Esprit Run Soufflenheim M3084 9 2 4 : 4 2 
36 212 RAYMOND, Serge M5061 8 2 4 : 4 4 
37 265 MAIER, Evgeni Iffezheim M3083 10 2 4 : 5 5 
38 237 WIELAND, Frank Gernsbach M4068 7 2 5 : 3 8 
39 274 STEIMER, Karl VFB Gaggenau 2001 MS51 1 2 5 : 5 1 
40 307 MÜLLER, Rolf TV Haueneberstein M5066 9 2 6 : 4 9 
41 218 DAHRINGER, David Rastatt M2087 6 2 7 : 1 4 
42 219 NÜCHTER, Maria Rastatt M2087 7 2 7 : 1 9 
43 304 MACHI, Christian Athletic des vosges du Nord M5061 10 2 7 : 3 9 
44 288 STUMPF, Ernest Sessenheim MS44 2 2 8 : 2 0 
45 267 HUSCHWAR, Lion Ottersdorf MU2004 9 2 9 : 1 9 
46 311 KASTNER, Alain Esprit Run Soufflenheim M5065 11 3 0 : 3 0 
47 302 SZILARD, TIMO Malsch MU2008 10 3 1 : 0 2 
48 269 ROSENHAHN, Marco Laufweltnachbar Rosenhahn M4073 8 3 2 : 2 8 
49 207 LINDER, Jörg LAUFWELT Laufschule M5066 12 3 3 : 4 9 
50 257 OSER, Ralf M4075 9 3 3 : 5 1 
51 270 LAUTH, Gérard A.D.O.T MS37 3 3 3 : 5 9 
52 294 ACKERMANN, Frédéric Ligne de Vie M3080 11 35:20*
52 258 BEILL, CEDRIC Ligne de Vie M3083 11 35:20*
52 251 BONNARD, Eric 4 Chemin Creux M5065 13 35:20*
52 234 BRENNER, Steve Ligne de Vie M4071 10 35:20*
52 278 MOSSER, Fabien Ligne de Vie M3079 11 35:20*
52 276 MOSSER, Hervé Ligne de Vie MU2003 11 35:20*
52 275 PFLUG, Pascal Ligne de Vie M2091 8 35:20*
52 283 RENCKERT, Bruno Ligne de Vie M5059 13 35:20*
52 284 RENCKERT, Mateo Ligne de Vie MU2003 11 35:20*
52 277 TAESCH, Stéphane Ligne de Vie MU2001 11 35:20*
52 279 WOLFF, Leo Ligne de Vie MU2005 11 35:20*
52 280 WOLFF, Yannick Ligne de Vie M4072 10 35:20*
64 273 HINZ, Ludwig SSC Karlsruhe MS42 4 4 5 : 4 4 

*  Endzeit beinhaltet Zeitstrafe
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5.000 m  am  31.12.2016

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 225 SEITER, Sophia TV-Bühl WU2003 1 2 0 : 0 8 
2 222 MARZLUF, Birgit TG Ötigheim W5066 1 2 0 : 2 2 
3 224 VOLLMER, Jasmin TV-Bühl WU2001 2 2 0 : 2 8 
4 250 HEDWIG, Jule SG Baden Karton W2095 1 2 0 : 3 0 
5 223 VOLLMER, Christine TV-Bühl WU2001 3 2 0 : 5 5 
6 228 SCHÄFER, Vivien TV-Bühl WU2002 4 2 1 : 1 7 
7 314 KLEIN, Christelle OH Morsbronn W3078 1 2 1 : 2 4 
8 322 SUSS, Lola Vélo Club Nord Alsace WU2099 5 2 1 : 5 9 
9 310 OCHAVO, Emma Esprit Run Soufflenheim WU2003 6 2 2 : 4 0 

10 248 MAROTTA, Viola W2092 2 2 2 : 5 3 
11 313 BRENNER, Véronique Esprit Run Soufflenheim W3080 2 2 3 : 0 8 
12 268 HUSCHWAR, Lucia TS Ottersdorf WU2002 7 2 3 : 1 4 
13 290 OSTERSTOCK, Virginie Betschdorf W2093 3 2 3 : 5 1 
14 238 BEECK, Jeannine Gaggenau W2094 4 2 5 : 3 6 
15 217 WEHRUNG, Romane WU2001 8 2 5 : 4 9 
16 319 PHILIPPS, Christelle Vélo Club Nord Alsace W3080 3 2 5 : 5 6 
17 221 LUDWIG, Andrea W3082 4 2 6 : 1 2 
18 300 SZILARD, Jana Malsch WU2000 9 2 8 : 0 6 
19 210 ROTTHÄUSER , Beate W3084 5 2 8 : 3 2 
20 246 HASSOUNA, Kiara Gymnasion Rastatt läuft WU2099 10 2 8 : 4 1 
21 287 SANDER, Viola Bad Moms W3083 6 2 9 : 5 8 
22 263 THALMANN, Marie-Jeanne LA SALINE W4069 1 3 0 : 1 1 
23 299 ALMSTEDT, Nele Karlsruhe W3086 7 3 0 : 2 6 
24 282 OTTMANN, Emmanuelle Eppelheim W4069 2 3 0 : 3 1 
25 289 STUMPF, Tania Sessenheim W3081 8 3 0 : 5 4 
26 286 MOSER, Ricarda Bad Moms W3086 9 3 1 : 4 5 
27 323 MAIER, Petra TV Iffezheim W5062 2 3 1 : 4 9 
28 325 GLATT, Nicole TV Iffezheim Bodyfit W3083 10 3 1 : 5 2 
29 216 WEHRUNG, Anne-marie W5066 3 3 2 : 2 7 
30 266 FAIGLE, Anna Team Chili Gaggenau W4067 3 3 2 : 3 3 
31 232 SCHADOW, Michaela Linkenheim W4074 4 3 2 : 5 8 
32 301 SZILARD, Tanja Malsch W4070 5 3 3 : 0 0 
33 303 MACHI, Marie Reichshoffen W2089 5 3 3 : 3 4 
34 324 MANARA, Christine TV Iffezheim W2087 6 3 3 : 3 5 
35 256 NÖLTNER, Jacqueline W2089 7 3 3 : 4 7 
36 201 KÖRBER, Gabriele Rastatt W4070 6 3 3 : 5 6 
37 293 ACKERMANN, Sandra Ligne de Vie W3079 11 35:20*
37 233 BRENNER, Roxane Ligne de Vie WU2002 11 35:20*
37 296 DIDIERJEAN, Rebecca Ligne de Vie W3080 11 35:20*
37 281 KAPPS, Nadia Ligne de Vie W4076 7 35:20*
37 241 MOSSER, Solène Ligne de Vie WU2001 11 35:20*
37 295 SCHMITT, Victoria NAVECO W2089 8 35:20*
37 235 SCHWARTZ, Tiffany Ligne de Vie W3082 11 35:20*
44 249 KÖLMEL, Sandra SG Stern Rastatt W4076 8 3 8 : 3 2 

*  Endzeit beinhaltet Zeitstrafe

Tria Seite  15 / 15

31.12.2016  -  15:19:12

Laufwelt Silvesterlauf der RSG Ried Rastatt


